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

7+10
2670 BOWMONT DR

$13,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

One of a kind sprawling gated European Villa is situated 
on over one acre of land in prestigious Bowmont Estates. 
This renovated 7 BD, 10 BA stunner made up of 9,900 sf 
combines  the security of a compound with the graceful 
serenity of an estate. This celebrity compound has 3 
structures, spectacular canyon views and is the best gated 
community option available under $20M. 5 Minutes from 
prime Beverly Hills.

TheAltmanBrothers.com 2670Bowmont.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-230012

SINGLE LEVEL 2 BR, 2.5 BA CONDO IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO-BEVERLY HILLS
Michael Mikail 310-617-6272

2+2.5
410 N OAKHURST DR #302

$965,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Fabulous opportunity to purchase this 2 BR,2 ½ BA single 
level front facing condo in highly desirable 400 N. Blk of 
Oakhurst Dr. in Beverly Hills.Perfect move-in condition w/ 
many windows and tons of natural light. Nice welcoming 
entry,stylish living room w/ hardwood floors and fireplace 
leading to a nice private front facing patio with tree top 
views.Living room leads to formal dining room w/ wet bar.
Two BR in the form of master suites w/ walk-in closets.
Spacious master suite w/ enclosed patio.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2 632H1

MLS#17-243472

BACK ON THE MARKET!!  
EXCEPTIONAL OPPORTUNITY!

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Banchik & Dantzler 310-777-2886

4+4
1129 MIRADERO RD

$9,500,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY IN COVETED BEVERLY HILLS 
NORTH OF SUNSET LOCATION. Built in 1957 as Craig 
Ellwood's Case Study 18, this property is located on a 
quiet cul-de-sac off of Schuyler Road and was significantly 
remodeled/altered in the mid 1990's. The house sits on a 
private, gated lot of just under an acre with city views and 
beautiful mature tree cover. The large private lot and view 
in this prestigious neighborhood present numerous options. 
Trust Sale, no court confirmation required.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open bom11-2

MLS#17-251450

FABULOUS SINGLE STORY HOME ON 
30,262 SF LOT SELLER MOTIVATED

COLDWELL BANKER
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

4+4
1119 SCHUYLER RD

$9,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful single story home on lower Schuyler on large 
30,262 sq ft lot with private park like setting and endless 
mature trees. Sitting directly across the street from one of 
Beverly Hills largest and most iconic properties.  Wonderful 
move-in condition with open spacious living room opening 
to the pool and majestic grounds and setting. Wonderful 
kitchen w/breakfast room, formal dining, terrific master w/
doors opening to the pool area and beautiful kids bedrooms. 
Beverly Hills School District.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-261740

GRAND PALACE, OVER 13,000 SQUARE 
FEET

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Florence Mattar 310-927-2777

7+9
1275 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$10,950,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

A Grand, Spectacular palace, over 13,000 sq ft. 7 bedrooms, 
8.5 bathroom, two family rooms, racquetball court, formal 
dining room with a butler's pantry, French doors open to 
a luscious garden with pool and spa, very private setting.  
Sauna and gym, breakfast area off a huge kitchen, a 
chef's dream.  Spacious master bedroom with his and hers 
bathrooms, sauna, organized closets, Jacuzzi tub, beautiful 
marble.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hd Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-227018

PRIVATE AND GATED NEWLY REMODELED 
SINGLE STORY ON 18,043 SF

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

6+7
810 N WHITTIER DR

$11,795,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Bright single story newly remodeled & expanded home 
perfectly situated behind gates w/an expansive circular wide 
motor court & mature trees. Beautiful living room w/double 
sided fireplace to the family room which opens w/glass doors 
to the expansive backyard decks for large scale entertaining. 
Pool w/built-in barbecue area & outdoor fireplace. Wonderful 
eat-in family & chef's kitchen with top-of-the-line appliances. 
Separate large playroom or media room closer to the kitchen 
area.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-253496

ATTENTION DEVELOPERS!! PRIME 
LOCATION!!

RODEO-BH
Ina Kagel 310-503-5367

4+4
513 N BEDFORD DR

$6,495,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

LOCATION, LOCATION!! DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY-
-FIXER OR TEARDOWN! Located in prime Beverly Hills!  
Walking distance to schools, shops, restaurants. Sunny and 
bright location.Traditional house with separate guest house 
w/bdrm, bath, separate kitchenette-- perfect for office/ maid 
or guest quarters. Sellers just installed new plumbing running 
underground from house to sewer which can be utilized in 
new development or fixer. Ppty sold "as is".

www.inakagel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-262754

NO OPEN HOUSE FOR THIS 
PROPERTY........   NO OPEN HOUSE.

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Bobby Syed 310-777-6246

4+6
723 N OAKHURST DR

$10,600,000 2sty-OTHER

THERE IS NO OPEN HOUSE.......... OVER 32,000 SQFT 
LOT, APPROXIMATELY 230 FOOT FRONTAGE, AND A 
MASSIVE CIRCULAR DRIVEWAY. THIS IS A UNIQUE 
PROPERTY WITH 2 ADDRESSES, 723 NORTH OAKHURST 
DRIVE & 812 CINTHIA STREET. FAR AWAY FROM SUNSET, 
AND NO SUNSET NOISE.  A TRUE VALUE IN TODAY'S 
MARKETPLACE. PRICED JUST RIGHT, PURELY FOR 
THE LAND VALUE, WITH AN OPPORTUNITY TO BUILD 
YOUR DREAM HOME. LUSH GRASSY BACKYARD AND 
APPROXIMATELY 50-FOOT POOL. DO YOUR MATH & 
DON'T MISS THIS OPPORTUNITY.    NO OPEN-HOUSES.

Open NEW7-7

01 Beverly Hills Single Family
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MLS#17-254984

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Doron Langer 310-433-8790

1+1
9856 EASTON DR

$1,195,000

Discreetly gated and  private and renovated 1925 hideaway 
w utmost taste and quality! Views from every room w- up to 
date modern comforts and conveniences ! Finished garage 
perfect for studio or gym

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-130256

9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

5+6
9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

$11,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Newly designed and decorated, this is an absolutely stunning 
contemporary with massive city and ocean views from every 
room in the house. Gated and private from the street the 
glass entry opens into a spacious entry with commanding 
180-degree views. The master suite is on this level- it is large 
with a sitting area, fireplace, and terrace. You can watch the 
sunset over the Pacific Ocean from bed!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-230526

GATED CONTEMP. ON 1+ ACRE

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-777-6327

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$6,950,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

2 story estate on private promontory.  Majestic CA Oaks, 
sparkling pond  and lush landscaping. Gated motor court. 
Double door entry opens to grand  Living Rm with massive 
glass windows framing vast panoramas. Gourmet Kit. has 
tiger oak cabinets, granite cntrs, bamboo flrs. &  stainless 
appl. Fam. Rm with FP. Priv. Master Suite with 2nd FP. & 
sunny balcony. 3 Add'l BR's in-suite, den/media room & 
office. 3 car garage.

Views of City Lights & San Gabriel Mtns.

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-209706

ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 310-849-2485

4+6
2500 BRIARCREST RD

$6,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The Caverhill residence is possibly Zoltan Pali's most 
thought provoking achievement in modernist architecture. 
This fully automated home has been meticulously designed 
and executed from its steel construction to the relationships 
between structure and elements, home and statement. The 
exteriors futuristic yet timeless "fin" design controls light and 
shade creating a prism effect.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

Brand new 2017 built Cape Cod on San Ysidro. Large windows, gorgeous wood-paneling, & contemporary 
fixtures are some of the special highlights of this home. A plus location minutes from the BH Hotel.

6+7
1608 SAN YSIDRO DR

$5,995,000 CAPE COD
Lunch rev11-2

THE AGENCYFarrah Aldjufrie 424-230-3712
Open 11-2PM and 5-7PMMLS#17-261430

MLS#17-261430

BRAND NEW CAPE COD IN BHPO

THE AGENCY
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
Rochelle Maize 3109688828

4+4
9432 SIERRA MAR PL

$5,995,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Perched above the famed Sunset Strip in the coveted Bird 
Streets sits this once in a lifetime development opportunity 
that offers sweeping views of Downtown LA. This modern 
architectural concept as visualized by Vantage Design 
Group, features plans for a 6,296 square foot 4 bedroom, 
4 bath house (plus a 508 square foot 3-car garage). 9432 
SMP has been submitted to the City for both plan check the 
permits are expected in late October 2017.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-263758

CONTEMPORARY 3BD/6BA IN PRIME 
BIRD STREETS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.855.2049

3+6
9274 SIERRA MAR DR

$4,900,000 3sty-MODERN

Enjoy 180-degree panoramic views to the ocean & Downtown 
LA, resort-style ambiance, tiered pool, spa, fire pits, high 
ceilings, elevator, wireless sound system, & top-of-the-line 
security system. The master offers direct access to pool 
deck & an en-suite equipped w/ fireplace, dual vanities 
& walk-in closet. Unique w/ LED lighted staircase to 
entertainment epicenter w/ bar, lounge & theater leading out 
to a world class wine cellar. ALSO OPEN TWILIGHT 6-8pm.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Micro,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-261930

SPECTACULAR VIEWS - TERRIFIC 
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 323-683-7622

2+2
1690 MOUNTCREST AVE

$1,480,000 MID-CENTURY

Perfectly placed at the end of a cul-de-sac. Remodel or 
Construct a beautiful, contemporary that captures fabulous 
views. Survey and Slope Band Analysis available upon 
request. Buyer to verify all square footage and feasibility of 
building. Property sold in "as-is" condition.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-264096

HOLLYWOOD HILLS CHIC RETREAT

COLDWELL BANKER
Nikki Joel (310) 428-2248

2+2
2594 THAMES PL

$1,179,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to this chic retreat nestled in the hills of Laurel 
Canyon! Impeccably remodeled to satisfy the most 
discerning eye, this 2BR & 1 ¾ BATH home offers an open 
floor plan w/ sun drenched rooms & harmonious energy. The 
chef's kitchen opens to the spacious dining rm & has custom 
made cabinetry, Caesar stone countertops, top of the line 
stainless steel appliances & farm sink. Character filled living 
room w/ beamed ceiling & fireplace. Classic Hollywood Hills 
living at its best!

Alarm System, Security cameras, Lrg Deck

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-249444

STUNNING MODERNE WITH HEAD-ON 
CITY VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

3+3
6996 LA PRESA DR

$1,649,000 CONTEMPORARY

Streamlined Moderne hm on premier street in the Outpost 
Estates. Enter to Dramatic head-on city view into downtown 
Los Angeles.  Vus from all rms: Unreal at night.Curved 
wrap-around walls of glass with floor to ceiling sliding doors 
that open to a romantic terrace. Gorgeous hrdwd floors. A 
full master suite with luxurious bath overlooking the city. 
Fantastic Family room. Huge flat side-yard for outdoor 
entertaining. Separate guest quarters. Convenient to all 
shopping and restaurants.

Blt-Ins

Open red11-2

MLS#17-210708

RECOGNIZABLE COMPOUND IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

RR/JA
J.Babajian/A.Kirman 310-623-8800

5+7
2450 SOLAR DR

$15,900,000 CONTEMP MED

With approximately 15.3-acres, one-of-a-kind views of the 
city, ocean, and hills; this rare estate is incomparable to 
anything on the market. Once behind the private gates, a 
circular drive leads to a dramatic, two-story foyer. Immense 
scale and high-end finishes can be found throughout this 
estate. The property comes with schematic design plans 
for an absolutely stunning, painstakingly conceived, seven 
bedrooms, ten bathroom modern home.

www.2450solardr.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-248850

REMODELED TO PERFECTION!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Steven B. Mesbah 310.897.0044

5+6
1664 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled to perfection! It took over $750,000 and more 
than 8 mos to create this beauty. Over 4500 Sq. Ft. of 
modern home with open & airy floor plan. Huge mahogany 
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
Weisbender/Szapary (310) 849-5840

2+2.5
1617 S BEVERLY GLEN BLVD #204

$829,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous 2-BR, 2.5-Bath TH in peaceful back of the bldg. 
Expansive LR w/high ceiling & skylights. Spacious patio 
surrounded by greenery. Beautifully updated kitchen w/
SS appliances. 2 upstairs BR suites. Large master suite w/
walk-in closet, desk area & tree top views. Laundry in unit. 
Additional features: HW floors in most of the unit, new paint, 
security parking w/guest spaces & large storage room. Low 
HOA dues incl. EQ ins. Near Westfield mall. Co-listed w/
Christina Szapary, John Aaroe Group

Stove,DW,Microwave,Refrigerator,GD

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING WESTWOOD 1 BD/1 BA

TELES PROPERTIES
Naomi Selick 213.280.9120

1+1
1926 GLENDON AVE, UNIT 2

$515,000 TRADITIONAL

On a tree-lined Westwood street among multi-million dollar 
homes sits this light-filled 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom gem. In 
a cozy 7-unit building, this spacious, open floor plan unit 
features stunning Brazilian cherry hardwood floors, crown 
molding, decorative gas fireplace, and the largest patio in 
the building. Large bedroom has an entire wall of closets 
with built-ins. Incredibly low HOA dues and upscale location 
make this a wise choice for an owner-user or investor. Won't 
last!

www.1926Glendon.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-229784

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS.........                   
DONE DONE DONE

PARTNERS TRUST & HH
Segal/Ojeda &Mia Trudeau 310-902-6767

2+3
875 COMSTOCK AVE #17A

$1,998,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated and no expense spared on this remodeled 2 
bd 2 1/5 bth unit w/ amazing views in best Platinum Triangle 
location at the Comstock Towers between Brentwood and 
BH just a block from the Beverly Glen Park. Completely 
renovated with the finest finishes throughout. Huge balcony 
overlooking Holmby Hills and Los Angeles Country Club. 
Master bedroom w/ downtown views & 2 lrg walk-in closets. 
Large cooks kitchen with staff entrance includes; washer-
dryer, dishwasher, Wolf induction cooktop.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

GRAND BRENTWOOD PARK ESTATE

THE AGENCY
S.Arana M.Umansky 310-926-9808

8+12
12855 PARKYNS ST

$17,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Set on a coveted corner lot in Brentwood Park, this 
magnificent, gated estate showcases over 10,000 SF of 
luxurious living space on over half an acre. Features 
include three kitchens, an expansive master suite with dual 
bathrooms, showroom closets, massage room, sauna and 
terrace. Grounds include vast lawns, loggias, a lighted sports 
court, putting green and swimming pool with waterfall. A 
3D theater, game room, 3-car auto gallery and smart home 
automation complete this sophisticated offering.

TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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BEAUTIFUL CONTEMPORARY FARMHOUSE   
*  BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION

MIRMAN & COMPANY
Steve Mirman 310-351-3666

5+7
466 N BUNDY DR

$7,399,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

5 Bed/ 7 Baths, apprx 6,500 sq ft on a 15,600 sq. ft. lot.  
Designed by architect Ken Ungar. Foyer, Living rm, Formal 
dining rm. Huge chef's kitchen w/ center island open to 
expansive family room. Private master bedroom suite w/ 
sitting room,master bathroom, walk-in closet w/ center 
island. Maid's rm, office/den, open family room & office/gym 
or entertainment rm upstairs. Sliding glass retractable doors 
open to a huge backyard with pool, spa, bbq  bar & fire pit. 
Crestron smart home system.

www.466bundydrive.com

Open NEW11-2

RARE VIEW PROPERTY ON THE 
RIVIERA!

COMPASS
Paul Margolis 310.413.5955

4+3
13108 NIMROD PL

$4,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Incredible updated traditional at the end of a cul-de-sac 
in prime Brentwood. One of only two homes with direct, 
walk-on access to the prestigious Riviera Country Club golf 
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
FORMAL DINING RM WITH WAINSCOTING. KITCHEN 
IS TASTEFULLY RENOVATED WITH NEW STAINLESS 
APPLIANCES INCL. BEAD BOARD CABINETRY W/CUSTOM 
FEATURES AND SILESTONE COUNTERS. ONE BATH 
RENOVATED W/CARRERA MARBLE COUNTERS.

www.MichaelHaddad.com

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

LUXE HAMPTON RETREAT ON 
COVETED STREET!

CB - BEVERLY HILLS N
Ben Lee

5+7
2715 FORRESTER DR

$5,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Impeccably designed new construction with 5 bds/7 bas, 
office & 2 bonus rms in 6414 sq ft. Exquisite gourmet 
kitchen w/brkfst room. Great room w/office opens to lush 
yard w/outdooor kitchen &fpl. Lower level tavern and fun 
zone(screening room, billiard parlor, poker room…), climate 
controlled wine storage, guest bedroom with bath, laundry 
rm & powder rm. The top floor has four generously sized 
bedrooms, all with en suite baths. Master suite w/fpl, 
balcony, bonus rm, 5-star bath & walk-in closet

Open NEW11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

FAIRCREST HEIGHTS JEWEL! CLASSIC 
SPANISH BEAUTY 3BR/3BA

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jackie Winter 213-705-0878

3+3
1523 STEARNS DR

$1,439,000 1sty-SPANISH

Classic Spanish beauty in the heart of the coveted Faircrest 
Heights neighborhood. 2,000 sqft of interior space on nearly 
6,500 sqft lot, this is an amazing home maintained with pride. 
It's a well planned, thoughtful home with open  spaces, 
a generously sized kitchen, a family room with sky lights, 
French doors lead out to a lovely yard suited for entertaining. 
Walking distance to cool neighborhood shops, cafes & 
restaurants. A pedestrian paradise, there is something for 
everyone here. Stop by!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-253034

EXTRAORDINARY CLASSIC SPANISH 
WITH POOL IN BH ADJACENT!

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

5+4.5
1236 S CAMDEN DR

$2,950,000 2sty-SPANISH

Situated on prime Camden Drive, this extraordinary 
4BR+guest quarters+4.5BA classic Spanish w/pool features 
old world charm & elegance. Grand LR, formal DR & kitchen 
w/breakfast area leading to patio & pool area. Wonderful 
indoor/outdoor entertaining areas & custom detailing thruout 
featuring custom hrwd flrs, Backyard separate guest quarters 
w/ba, lush landscaping & large sparkling pool that's perfect 
for entertaining. Desirable location close to BH, Century City 
& Pico/Beverly shops.

www.1236SouthCamdenDrive.com

Open red2995000
11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#17-262336

YOU WILL BE LOVE DRUNK FOR THIS 
HOME

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+6
829 N ORLANDO AVE

$4,999,000 SPANISH

New dream home located on the best street in the West 
Hollywood area! This home abounds in character, quality 
& craftsmanship. Stunning classic Spanish Revival exterior 
with modern luxurious interior. This home is gated and 
hedged for privacy. High ceilings, richly arched walls, inviting 
and spacious gourmet kitchen and family room that spills 
outdoors to enjoy the beautiful yard with saltwater pool and 
spa. It's picture perfect for fulfillment.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-242516

DESIGN DISTRICT MODERN 
ARCHITECTURAL AT ITS BEST!

ENGEL & VOLKERS BH
Rosalie Klein (310) 261-8878

4+4
8724 ROSEWOOD AVE

$3,350,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located in the heart of the West Hollywood Design District, 
just steps away from iconic dining and shopping options, 
this new 4 bedroom and 4 bath modern architectural is 
perfection! The soaring ceilings of the great room and 
sun-catching two story glass wall make this a truly warm 
and bright home. Amenities include a Control4 smart home 
system, Hansgrohe plumbing fixtures, Miele appliances, 
Fleetwood doors, salt water pool and spa and a fire pit for 
quiet enjoyment. Welcome home.

Modern Smart Home

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-261742

COZY SPANISH IN PRIME BEVERLY/ 
GROVE LOCATION!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Verna Helbling 310-849-2485

2+2
8009 CLINTON ST

$1,365,000 SPANISH

This stunning & cozy Spanish is perfectly situated moments 
away from some of L.A's best shopping & restaurants. It 
blends character and modern luxury beautifully. White walls, 
hardwood floors throughout, formal dining room, newly 
updated chef's kitchen with attached breakfast area or 
office. Spacious living room opens to intimate outdoor patio, 
perfect for entertaining. An en suite master bedroom and 
generous secondary bedroom complete this lovely home!

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

ONE LEVEL 3 BEDROOM CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Leah Lail 310-849-9596

3+2.5
118 S CLARK DR, UNIT PH6

$1,295,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Stunning 3 bd 2.5 ba condo located just steps from the 
shops & restaurants of Robertson Blvd, Third Street & 
Beverly Blvd. This prime top floor rear facing corner unit 
features hardwood floors, wood cabinetry & crown moldings. 
Kitchen has granite counters, stainless steel appliances 
& natural stone floors. Living room with gas fireplace and 
balcony. The master suite has a large walk in closet, fpl & 
travertine bathroom. Washer & dryer in unit. Rooftop patio 
with views. 2 tandem parking spaces.

Refreigertor, Stove, HVAC, etc

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-262502

LUXURIOUS MODERN LIVING

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Susana Miller 310 508-4707

2+3
8788 SHOREHAM DR #21

$1,199,000 MODERN

2 Bed/2.5 Bath 1490 SF condo in private (built 2006) 
15-unit blg above Sunset  w/private elevator entrance. Near 
cafes,hotels&clubs on the Strip. Large,spacious living room/
dining area leads to outdoor terrace for indoor/outdoor living. 
2 Master Bd suites on opposite sides of unit for relaxing 
in privacy. Contemporary kitchen w/ modern cabinetry, 
SS Viking appliances. 2 sidexside pkg in gated garage w/
guest pkg & storage closet. Bldg features controlled access, 
security& 2 rooftop decks w/views

ClngFan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#17-255522

VENICE ARCHITECTURAL RESIDENCE 
ON DOUBLE LOT!

BULLDOG REALTORS
Jennifer Hughes 310-383-7299

6+4
734 PALMS BLVD

$8,500,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

A true masterpiece balancing simplicity, luxury & modern 
lifestyle that embraces the outdoors. Designed by famed 
architects Marmol Radziner, this visionary 2-story, 3BR/2.5BA 
(plus office) architectural home uniquely blends spectacular 
indoor/outdoor spaces with the best contemporary finishes 
& features. Property to the east, 738 Palms is a 3BR/1BA 
home. Both 734 & 738 Palms are included. This is a unique 
chance to own an amazing architectural home on a rare 
double lot 2 BLKS off Abbot Kinney.

www.734Palms.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-263704

SILICON BEACH SENSATION

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Tab Howard 3103463500

4+4
3108 YALE AVE

$2,895,000 MODERN

Completed in 2015, this custom built, user friendly smart 
home fully encompasses "Silicon Beach"! No expenses 
spared in this coastal-modern property that has it all. Jaw 
dropping curb appeal is just the start. Perfect for the most 
discerning buyers, this beauty offers privacy, relaxed comfort 
and modern conveniences. Flexible floor plan allows for easy 
indoor/outdoor flow. An entertainer's dream, this home is 
perfect for dinner parties that spill into the backyard, then 
move to the roof deck

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-248866

FABULOUS VENICE NEW 
CONSTRUCTION TRI-LEVEL HOME

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

3+3
417 SUNSET AVE #1/2

$2,980,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Soaring wood-paneled ceilings, top-of-the-line materials, 
and clean lines draw you into this gorgeous new construction 
Venice home! Walk into the airy and open first floor that 
flows naturally for evening parties or for relaxing weekend 
afternoons. The bright living room faces south for plentiful 
natural light, while the patio sliding doors push all the way 
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
Open floor plan w/high ceilings & skylights. Living room, 
dining room, & kitchen w/breakfast room. Private & spacious 
backyard w/large covered patio, garden, above-ground spa, 
& ample space for a pool.

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

OCEAN VIEWS ON GATED PRIVATE 
STREET

CB & BH MINT
J. Azarmi & Berta Negari 310.573.7452

5+4
16746 CALLE DE CATALINA

$2,050,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Wonderful 2 story Mediterranean with 5 bedrooms & 4 baths 
on a private gated street in the Summit. The double door 
entry leads to a large living room & dining room. Family room 
with fireplace opens to the beautiful kitchen with central 
island & breakfast area. 4 bedrooms upstairs including the 
master with high ceilings & large sitting area with fireplace 
and balcony with ocean views. Large master bath & walk-in 
closet. Downstairs bedroom is used as an office. Summit 
Club Membership included.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-230892

JUST REDUCED! GORGEOUS TURN 
KEY HOME IN GUARD GATED ENCLAVE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lauren Polan 310-926-0029

6+7
16821 VIA LA COSTA

$2,995,000 TRADITIONAL

OPPORTUNITY IS KNOCKING! Located on a cul-de-sac, w/
sprawling yard w/lush landscaping, salt chlorinated pool/
spa. 2-Sty entry, LR w/fp, frml DR & office. Kit w/viking 
range, center island & opens onto a brkft area & fam rm w/fp. 
Downstairs are 2 BR's including a 2nd master ste, currently 
used as a billard rm. 4 upstairs BR's each w/full en-suite 
bathrm. Mstr BR w/sit rm, fp & balcony. Hardwood floors, 
elevator, 3-car garage & more! Summit Club w/pool/spa/
tennis/gym & rec rm.

www.16821ViaLaCosta.com

Open red11-2 610H1

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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MLS#17-224062

PACIFIC VIEW ESTATES

SOTHEBY'S
James Respondek 310-255-5411

4+3
18025 SANDY CAPE DR

$3,195,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located in this exclusive beach enclave, nestled between 
the Getty Villa and East Malibu. The house is over 2900 sq ft 
with 4 bedrooms and 3 baths on approx. 26,692 sq ft lot with 
gorgeous ocean views. This is the perfect opportunity to add 
and/or remodel or rebuild.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Income

MLS#17-264042

UNIQUE OPPORTUNITY! 2 HOMES ON A 
LOT, DELIVERED VACANT!

SOTHEBY'S
Bryant | Reichling 323-395-9084

2041 S BURNSIDE AVE
$1,099,000

The main house is 6 beds/4 baths and the rear house is 3 
beds/2 baths. Both have been remodeled with new: double 
pane windows, plumbing, electrical, fixtures and panels, new 
kitchen appliances, quartz counter tops, laminate floors, 
new bathrooms, new sprinkler system, and separate meters! 
Centrally located in Mid-City. Gated parking plus 2-car 
garage, plus 4-car off street parking behind gates. Outdoor 
areas with lovely new landscaping ideal for entertaining. 
Immaculate and stylish!

www.2041Burnside.com

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MAJESTIC SPANISH HOME

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323-860-4245

3+3
449 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$12,500 2sty-SPANISH

Enter through front courtyard with fountain into this beautiful, 
impeccably restored home. It features grand LR with beamed 
ceilings, formal DR overlooking courtyard, huge gourmet 
chef's kitchen with breakfast room & built in appliances. 
Winding staircase flooded with natural light leads up to 3 
BR/ 2.5 BA. Secluded & private back yard offers a sparkling 
pool and gorgeously landscaped garden w/ mature olive 
trees. Located on a quiet, tree lined street, in the heart of 
prestigious Hancock Park.

dishwasher, fridge, range/oven, wshr/dry

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-250622

PRESTIGIOUS WINDSOR SQUARE 
TRADITIONAL

THE AGENCY
Billy Rose 3106502999

8+9
601 S WINDSOR

$10,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in prestigious Windsor Square, this stately traditional 
home on a large lot just completed an extensive restoration 
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
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#17-260136

CHARMER ON CHEROKEE - BEST 
HOLLYWOOD LOCATION

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Kim Schneider 310.418.6748

2+2
1330 N CHEROKEE AVE

$889,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Urban living with old Hollywood charm, this sweet California 
Bungalow home sits on a leafy tree-lined street. Sun-
drenched and a flexible floor plan with 2 bedrooms + bonus 
room can be 3rd bedroom, office or nursery.  Wood floors 
and crown moldings throughout plus an updated cooks 
kitchen with sliding glass door that opens to the private 
backyard, perfect for indoor/outdoor flow.  Living room is 
complete with fireplace and over looks the front yard with 
fruit trees.  Walk score rating is 93.

Dshwshr,washer/Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-263004

NEW CONSTRUCTION | 6 UNITS 
RANGING FROM $775 - $1.050

COMPASS
Ari Afshar

3+3
935 N HUDSON AVE #201

$895,000 MODERN

All three bedroom units are bright, open and have a soft-
industrial chic ambience, with private rooftop viewing deck 
overlooking the unique skyline of DTLA and Hollywood.Each 
unit comes with two spaces of subterranean parking. In the 
middle of the residential section of Hollywood, you are close 
to every convenience - shopping, dining, nightlife, not to 
mention LA's own Theatre District which is walking distance 
to the building.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

LOCATION, VIEWS, CHARACTER!

PLG EASTSIDE
Peter Tomlinson 323-854-6469

3+3
850 MICHELTORENA ST

$1,329,000 1sty-SPANISH

'Casa La Chimenea' c. 1938 Spanish, on Silver Lake’s premier 
street. Above Sunset Triangle, w/ spectacular downtown 
views, stretching to the south bay. Unique and meticulously 
maintained  w/ just about everything you’d want:  2+2 main 
house, 1+1 guest/bonus, two car garage, and generous, 
terraced, useable lot, including raised planter bed and fruit 
trees in back; drought tolerant custom landscaping in front. 
Updated systems, remod. kitchen, baths, and a master suite 
w/ views for days...

w/d,range,refridge,microwave,dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-251604

STUNNING MID-CENTURY IN PRIME 
SILVER LAKE

NOURMAND & ASSOC.-HW
The Kostrey Collection 323-785-7545

3+2
2209 MEADOW VALLEY TER

$1,799,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Quintessential Mid-century home is prime example of Silver 
Lake living at its finest! Ivanhoe School District. Tucked 
away on a private hillside cul-de-sac and mere minutes 
from desirable shops & restaurants along Hyperion Ave. 
Impeccably renovated throughout, its most special features 
include a dynamic & versatile open floor plan, living/dining/
kitchen w/vaulted ceilings, elegant brick fireplaces, & glass 
doors leading to an expansive covered porch w/tremendous 
panoramic views.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open bom11-2

22 Los Feliz Single Family

MLS#17-260270

RARE SPANISH VILLA

COMPASS
Sunny Whang 310.890.2576

5+3
2020 N SERRANO AVE

$2,200,000 SPANISH

This eclectic Spanish is perfect for an end user wanting to 
create a portal back to an era of glamour & old Hollywood 
charm that is unique to Los Feliz. This RARE villa showcases 
a 2 story barrel vaulted ceiling LR w/an overlooking Juliette 
balc. Adjacent to LR is an elongated DR & breakfast nook. 3 
BDs on the 1st flr can convert to guest rm, office, or family 
rm. Up the circular staircase, soak in views of Observatory 
from Master BD. Through the master BA, is another BD, 
perfect for a nursery.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-243438

REDONE WITH DETACHED STUDIO ON 
GREAT STREET

KW LOS FEIZ
Hattie Ramirez 323-376-5368

3+4
5725 GREEN OAK DR

$2,095,000 POST MODERN

Located in the Oaks and on a quiet dead-end street, this 
very private and beautifully redone home has a great floor 
plan with indoor-outdoor flow, a fantastic versatile detached 
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